
 

 
BIDDER/RESPONDER SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING CHANGES AS SAME SHALL BECOME BINDING UPON 
THE CONTRACT TO BE ISSUED IN RESPONSE TO THIS INVITATION FOR BID. 
 
Please visit the updated link to view additional documents.  The original link may have not worked due to 
security levels from Office 365. 

 
 
https://mymailnku-
my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/strausr2_nku_edu/Eo8B5cp9fBpDmlmlMMwxgnEBCfT8CMeKv62NayoWjOAt0A
?e=DdCAt0 
 

 
 

Ryan Straus 
Coordinator, Contracts & Bidding 

Procurement Services 
Northern Kentucky University 

 

 
Procurement Services 
Lucas Administrative Center, 617 
1 Nunn Drive 
Highland Heights, KY 41099 
859.572.6605 
FAX 859.572.6995 

ADDENDUM NO:  1 

IFB/RFP No: NKU-38-19 

Commodity: LAD Insurance 

Date: 05/03/2019 

Due Date: 05/20/2019 

 

https://mymailnku-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/strausr2_nku_edu/Eo8B5cp9fBpDmlmlMMwxgnEBCfT8CMeKv62NayoWjOAt0A?e=DdCAt0
https://mymailnku-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/strausr2_nku_edu/Eo8B5cp9fBpDmlmlMMwxgnEBCfT8CMeKv62NayoWjOAt0A?e=DdCAt0
https://mymailnku-my.sharepoint.com/:f:/g/personal/strausr2_nku_edu/Eo8B5cp9fBpDmlmlMMwxgnEBCfT8CMeKv62NayoWjOAt0A?e=DdCAt0

	 1
	ADDENDUM NO:
	NKU-38-19
	IFB/RFP No:
	LAD Insurance
	Commodity:
	05/03/2019
	Date:
	05/20/2019
	Due Date:

